



22	5720-0039	CABLE MOUNT RING CLAMP (NOT SHOWN)	1
21	5535-2009	S/S FLAT WASHER, #6	2
20	3250-0181	TOP COVER STAY	12"
19	4754-0009	AV PUSH BUTTON	2
18	2960-0013	LABEL ASSEMBLY (NOT SHOWN)	1
17	2600-0024	ELECTROMECHANICAL ASSEMBLY	1
16	5510-1102	S/S FHP SCREW #10-32, 1/2 LG	4
15	2800-0138	FILTER ASSEMBLY	1
14	2800-0137	NOZZLE ASSEMBLY	1
13	3100-0151	RIGHT PANEL	1
12	3100-0148	FRONT PANEL	1
11	2800-0142	FRAME ASSEMBLY	1
10	2800-0143	PUMP SYSTEM	1
9	2800-0139	RINSE TANK ASSEMBLY	1
8	3100-0149	LEFT PANEL	1
7	2800-0140	WASTE TANK ASSEMBLY	1
6	3100-0147	BACK PANEL	1
5	5535-2016	S/S INTERNAL TOOTH WASHER, #6	8
4	5510-0014	S/S PHP SCREW #6-32, 1/2 LG	10
3	5535-0010	S/S KEPS NUT, #6-32	16
2	5510-0044	S/S FHP SCREW #6-32, 1/2 LG	4
1	2800-0141	TOP COVER ASSEMBLY	1
ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION IS NOT TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE NOR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM DISTEK.

DISTEK
121 NO. CENTER DR., NORTH BRUNSWICK, N.J. 08902

TITLE		SCALE	
MAIN_ASSEMBLY		NTS	
VIP_4400		SIZE B	SHEET OF 1 1 REV B
DRAWING NO.		REVIEW_ONLY	